Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 50m Butterfly - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 09 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2020

Rank Name

1 Eleanor Porter

2 Linnoa Hurcombe

3 Jemima Da Silva

4 Eva Chamorro

5 Nina Morii

6 Lara Trunkfield

7 Carmen Biss

8 Jaclyn Liaw

9 Esme Pak

10 Antonia Nazar

11 Isabella Jooste-Cernovsky

12 Maya Fitzhardinge

13 Auriane Grenier

14 Talya Bronfentrinker

15 Anna Gousgouni

16 Cora Van Aken

17 Zara Fuzesi

18 Miya Thomas
Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Anaconda

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

YoB

Meet Name

SE London Winter Championships 2023

2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional
Qualifier

SE London Winter Championships 2023
National Junior League 2023

Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn
Qualifier

Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier
Barnet Copthall Winter Invitational Meet 2024

2024 Camden's Future Stars Development
Meet

2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional
Qualifier

Hackney Aquatics 2024 Regional Qualifier
2024

Ealing SC 2024 Regional Qualifier Open Meet

2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional
Qualifier

Barnet Copthall Winter Invitational Meet 2024
Ealing SC 2024 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Ealing SC 2024 Regional Qualifier Open Meet

2024 Camden's Future Stars Development
Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Invitational Meet 2024

Camden Swiss Cottage SC Club
Championships 2023

Venue

Stratford
High Wycombe

Stratford

Latymer LC
Winchester

Northolt

Hendon

London

High Wycombe

London
Northolt
High Wycombe

Hendon
Northolt

Northolt
London
Hendon

Swiss Cottage LC

Level

2

Date

05/11/23

26/11/23

05/11/23
17/06/23

07/10/23

03/12/23
07/01/24

24/03/24

26/11/23

03/03/24

03/03/24

26/11/23

07/01/24
03/03/24
03/03/24

24/03/24

07/01/24

11/06/23

Time

29.71

32.66

32.87
34.25

34.48

34.94

35.28

35.60

36.08

36.17

36.68

37.35

40.88
40.96

43.65

44.43

47.27

51.83
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FINA

552
415

408
360

353

339
330

321

308

306
293
278

212
210
174

165
137

104
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